
   CARPATHIA EQUUS CUP 2006
   Štrkovec - Lócz, 12. 8. 2006
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   1. Súťaž st. ZM
      90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
             
   1  PIPER                05566       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       7       40,11
   2  ARAGON               05563       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       8       32,67
   3  ÉJFÉL                05516       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       4      38,22
   4  SANDOKAN             04452       Petra MARTOČKOVÁ       Rožňava GEMGAL             4      40,42
   5  SILVER/TRISTAN       05666       Imrich JERIGA          Rimavská Seč GA-BO         4      40,78
   6  FLORANS              05700       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       4      43,57
   7  HILDA                03790       Ivana VILHANOVÁ        Látky Ranč pod bukmi       8      58,5
   8  NIPA                 05082       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam    9      62,89
   9  KENO                 05191       Jaroslav CAPULIČ       Košice Bukefalos          13      64,42
  10  WALIS                05532       Dominika MIKOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
  10  AL PASCA             02933       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
  10  PIECE OF MY HEART    04254       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS         elim.
  10  CANDY CANE           05567       Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol           elim.
  10  FILIP                03555       Monika VOLCKOVÁ        Plešivec Schmidhof        elim.
  10  FATIMA               05731       Pulina PALOVÁ          Tornaľa Váradi            elim.
  10  ANDRIA               05080       Martina PAUČOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
   
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   2. Súťaž st. Z
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
             
   1  ÉJFÉL                05516       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       0      50,05
   2  ARAGON               05563       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0      50,88
   3  DOMINIKA             05700       Jana VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol            0      51,79
   4  PERZEUS              05220       Marián MÍDELKA         Tomášovce Jumping HC       0      58,97
   5  PIPER                05566       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            1      65,26
   6  REA                  05083       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    4      49,19
   7  NORETA               05412       Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ      Košice Kiara               4      56,1
   8  SIERA                05562       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO               4      58,48
   9  CSIKO V              05250       Ján VÁRADI             Tornaľa Váradi             5      66,25
  10  MAXO                 05084       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    8      54,94
  11  NORMEN               05263       Štefan ORAVEC          Kováčovce JO               8      56,11
  12  CANDY CANE           05567       Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol            8      93,83
  13  KEMALKO              04320       Ivan FARBÁK            Látky Ranč pod bukmi       9      66,92
  14  PLANÉTA              04655       Silvia BALOGOVÁ        Košice Bukefalos          13      64,2



  15  FLORANS              05700       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC      16      61,08
  16  ABIGEL               04851       Mariana MALIAKOVÁ      Plešivec Schmidhof        17      72,58
  17  MÉDEIA               04967       Lucia SIHELSKÁ         Rimavská Sobota Carmina   21      66,1
  18  L´EUROPPE            03977       Lucia SIHELSKÁ         Rimavská Sobota Carmina   29      88,27
  19  ANDRIA               05080       Martina PAUČOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
  19  FATIMA               05731       Pulina PALOVÁ          Tornaľa Váradi            elim.
  19  AL PASCA             02933       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
  19  LEON                 04624       Katarína DOVALOVÁ      Tomášovce Jumping HC      elim.
  19  NIPA                 05082       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
  19  PIECE OF MY HEART    04254       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS         elim.
  19  KENO                 05191       Jaroslav CAPULIČ       Košice Bukefalos          elim.
  19  WALIS                05532       Dominika MIKOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   elim.
  19  SILVER/TRISTAN       05666       Imrich JERIGA          Rimavská Seč GA-BO        elim.   
   
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   3. Dvojfázové skákanie
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
             
   1  RUBIKON              03085       Štefan ORAVEC          Kováčovce JO               0       0       25,43
   2  BÜNÖS                03348       Ján VÁRADI             Tornaľa Váradi             0       0       26,24
   3  TELMA                04148       Mária HAGAROVÁ         Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       26,66
   4  MIRAGE DE COLMIEU    05515       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       0       0       26,97
   5  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ       Košice Agrospol            0       0       28,7
   6  PAMIRA               05315       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       0       29,72
   7  FIGARO               05089       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       0       31,68
   8  SALLIM               05317       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       4       28,34
   9  REA                  05083       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       4       30,29
  10  SIERA                05562       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO               1      59,22
  11  KEMALKO              04320       Ivan FARBÁK            Látky Ranč pod bukmi       1      60,46
  12  CALIBRO              05314       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            1      61,05
  13  PLANÉTA              04655       Silvia BALOGOVÁ        Košice Bukefalos           1      61,51
  14  CSIKO V              05250       Ján VÁRADI             Tornaľa Váradi             3      67,73
  15  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol            4      47,32
  16  MAXO                 05084       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    4      50,83
  17  MINSK                05514       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       4      52,07
  18  POMPEJ               03826       Pavla VARINSKÁ         Bystrička J.V. JS          4      55,11
  19  KARINA               05382       Anton HATRÁK           Košice Agrospol            4      56,08
  20  DOMINIKA             05700       Jana VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol            5      59,6
  21  FILIP                03555       Mariana MALIAKOVÁ      Plešivec Schmidhof         5      60,01
  22  SANDOKAN             04452       Tomáš KRÁLIK           Rožňava GEMGAL             5      60,48
  23  L´EUROPPE            03977       Lucia SIHELSKÁ         Rimavská Sobota Carmina    5      60,97
  24  NORETA               05412       Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ      Košice Kiara               6      63,9
  25  NORMEN               05263       Štefan ORAVEC          Kováčovce JO               9      59,21
  26  ROCKY                04043       Kristína DROTÁROVÁ     Košice Agrospol            9      75,93



  27  PERZEUS              05220       Marián MÍDELKA         Tomášovce Jumping HC      10      66,22
  28  SEVILLA 2            05679       Tomáš KRÁLIK           Rožňava GEMGAL            14      95,15
  29  LEON                 04624       Marián MÍDELKA         Tomášovce Jumping HC      16      73,16
  30  MÉDEIA               04967       Lucia SIHELSKÁ         Rimavská Sobota Carmina   19      70,04
   
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   4. Súťaž st. L  Carpathia Equus Cup  2006
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
             
   1  TELMA                04148       Mária HAGAROVÁ         Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       36,74
   2  FIGARO               05089       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       0       39,94
   3  BACARDI              05101       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       0       40,05
   4  MINSK                05514       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       0       4       39,53
   5  BÜNÖS                03348       Ján VÁRADI             Tornaľa Váradi             0       8       43,41
   6  KARINA               05382       Anton HATRÁK           Košice Agrospol            0      elim.
   7  CALIBRO              05314       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            4      81,93
   8  SALLIM               05317       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            4      82,69
   9  MIRAGE DE COLMIEU    05515       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC       4      84,35
  10  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol            8      76,17
  11  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ       Košice Agrospol            8      76,75
  12  RUBIKON              03085       Štefan ORAVEC          Kováčovce JO              13      94,32
  13  ABIGEL               04851       Ihar VASILIJEV         Tornaľa Carpathia EC      15      96,23
  14  SEVILLA 2            05679       Tomáš KRÁLIK           Rožňava GEMGAL            41     128,36
  15  ROCKY                04043       Kristína DROTÁROVÁ     Košice Agrospol           elim.
  15  POMPEJ               03826       Pavla VARINSKÁ         Bystrička J.V. JS         elim.


